REGISTRATION OPENS AT 8:00 AM - THIRD LEVEL OF MINNEAPOLIS HILTON HOTEL

TRADE SHOW
TSP SESSION MINNEAPOLIS GRAND
BALLROOM
GALLERY (1st Floor) 3rd Floor
TSP Session

Welcome
Rick Walker, MCPR Board
Chair and Commissioner
Thom Petersen

Fertilizer Market Overview

Josh Linville

Vice President- Fertilizer,
StoneX Financial Inc.- FCM
Division

CEU=1PD

High Impact Meteorology in
Production Agriculture

Eric Snodgrass
Nutrien Ag Solutions Sr.
Science Fellow and Principal
Atmospheric Scientist

CEU=1CM

Break

MCPR Annual Meeting

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM Check in for Pesticide
Applicator Recertification
Category H
*Must be registered for Pesticide
Applicator Recertification Category H
to attend this session.*
2:00 PM
Pesticide Applicator
2:15 PM Recertification
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:30 PM

Exhibit Hall Opens - Ice
Breaker Reception

Exhibit Hall Closes




	Tuesday

