REGISTRATION OPENS AT 8:00 AM - THIRD LEVEL OF MINNEAPOLIS HILTON HOTEL				
	PESTICIDE APPLICATOR RECERTIFICATION	MCPR PLENARY SESSION	TSP SESSION	TRADE SHOW MINNEAPOLIS GRAND BALLROOM
	SYMPHONY BALLROOM	MARQUETTE BALLROOM	GALLERY (1st Floor)	3rd Floor
10:00 AM			TSP Session	
1:00 PM		Welcome Rick Walker, MCPR Board Chair and Commissioner Thom Petersen		
1:15 PM		Fertilizer Market Overview Josh Linville		
1:30 PM	Check in for Pesticide Applicator Recertification Category H *Must be registered for Pesticide Applicator Recertification Category H to attend this session.*	Vice President- Fertilizer, StoneX Financial Inc FCM Division		
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Pesticide Applicator Recertification	CEU= 1 PD High Impact Meteorology in Production Agriculture		
		Eric Snodgrass Nutrien Ag Solutions Sr. Science Fellow and Principal Atmospheric Scientist		
3:00 PM		CEU= 1 CM		Exhibit Hall Opens - Ice Breaker Reception
3:15 PM		Break		
3:30 PM		MCPR Annual Meeting		
4:00 PM				
4:45 PM				
6:30 PM				Exhibit Hall Closes